
Rev.

1.1

6/10/21

NCP51530/NCP58921 DAUGHTER CARD EVB
MPantanella

SHEET:     OF

ON SEMICONDUCTOR

C
1 1

REV:SIZE:

DRAWN: DATED:

DATED:CHECKED:

QUALITY CONTROL: DATED:

DATED:RELEASED:

COMPANY:

TITLE:

SCALE:

REVISION RECORD

APPROVED: DATE:

123456

D

C

B

A

C

D

B

A

GND

HIN

LIN

VSW

Removed Bead on VCC

Action
1.0

1.0 Removed 0 Ohm R from U1-3 to GND

MP

MP

11/1/21

11/1/21

C6
0.1uF

C5
0.1uF

C1
3.3uF

C7
47pF

C8
47pF

D1

ES1J

J5

R1

2.0

1
2

J2-A
1761426-3_MATE

3

4

J2-B
1761426-3_MATE

5
6

J2-C
1761426-3_MATE

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

J2-D
1761426-3_MATE

J3

J4

J6

1
D2 VDR

3 VDR_GND

4 NC

5 LDO_OUT

6
G

N
D

7
V
D

D

8
D

R
V
IN

9
EN

A

10
S

11
S

12
S

13
S

14S

15S

16S

17S

18
S

Q1
NCP58921

1
D2 VDR

3 VDR_GND

4 NC

5 LDO_OUT

6
G

N
D

7
V
D

D

8
D

R
V
IN

9
EN

A

10
S

11
S

12
S

13
S

14S

15S

16S

17S

18
S

Q2
NCP58921

C2

0.1uF

C11

1uF

C10
2.2uF

C9
1uF

C12
0.1uF

R2

10
C13
10pF

R4

10

C14
10pF

C15
2.2uF

1 HIN

2 LIN

3 GND

4 LO 5VCC

6HB

7HO

8VB
U1

NCP51530ADR2G
C3
0.1uF

C4
0.1uF

J1

R3
24.9

R5
24.9

VBRIDGE

Q1-D

HIN

LIN

GND

VCC

HIN

LIN

Q1-D

VBRIDGE

GND

VCC

GND

GND

GND

GND


